NKE  22236-K-MB-W33+AH2236
spherical roller bearings
Offer High Quality Brand NKE 22236-K-MB-W33+AH2236 spherical
roller bearings .Contact Us Online to Get Best 29.97x72x24
Size (mm) 29,97 Bore Diameter (mm) Quote.
Size (mm) 29.97x72x24
Bore Diameter (mm) 29,97
Outer Diameter (mm) 72
Width (mm) 24
d 29,97 mm
D 72 mm
D1 77,5 mm
T 24 mm
B 19,5 mm
C 22,2 mm